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                            Division 3 F/S Boys
 Place TmPl First Name   Last Name       Gr School              Time  Pace  
 ===== ==== ============ =============== == =================== ===== ===== 
     1    1 Joel         Lara            10 Holtville            9:01  5:28 
     2    2 Gerardo      Lara            9  Holtville            9:07  5:32 
     3    3 Shiloh       Laureanti       10 Horizon              9:12  5:35 
     4    4 Saul         Melesio         10 Horizon              9:13  5:36 
     5      Mason        Smith           10 Mountain Empire      9:15  5:37 
     6    5 Henry        Poole           10 Pacific Ridge        9:17  5:38 
     7      William      Kiel            10 Christian            9:18  5:39 
     8      Ben          Beatty          10 Julian High          9:21  5:40 
     9      Justin       Ryan            10 Mater Dei Catholic   9:27  5:44 
    10    6 Elijah       Thompson        10 Southwest (I.V.)     9:28  5:45 
    11    7 Bol          Chol            10 Horizon              9:29  5:45 
    12    8 Irwin        Gallegos        10 Southwest (I.V.)     9:33  5:48 
    13    9 Tai          Eubank          9  Pacific Ridge        9:39  5:51 
    14   10 Jose         Brambila        10 Southwest (I.V.)     9:39  5:51 
    15   11 Trevor       Boyd            10 Horizon              9:44  5:54 
    16   12 Adam         Wright          10 Horizon              9:47  5:56 
    17      Raymundo     Ruiz            10 San Ysidro           9:55  6:01 
    18      Wills        Booth           9  Julian High          9:56  6:02 
    19   13 Fernando     Leon            10 Holtville            9:59  6:04 
    20      Kenny        Miller          10 Santana             10:03  6:06 
    21      Andres       Gomez           10 Mater Dei Catholic  10:08  6:09 
    22   14 Ben          DeSoto Mayor    9  Pacific Ridge       10:09  6:10 
    23      Isaiah       Tunnel          9  Julian High         10:13  6:12 
    24   15 Shane        Olch            10 Foothills Christian 10:22  6:17 
    25   16 Matthew      Peterschmidt    10 Pacific Ridge       10:23  6:18 
    26   17 Austin       Freeman         10 Horizon             10:25  6:19 
    27   18 Luke         Grantham        9  Foothills Christian 10:41  6:29 
    28   19 Stephan      Leon            9  Holtville           10:50  6:34 
    29   20 George       McClure         10 Holtville           10:51  6:35 
    30   21 Kyle         McKay           10 Foothills Christian 11:00  6:40 
    31      Patrick      Patton          10 Mountain Empire     11:02  6:42 
    32   22 Jose         Gutierrez-Cesen 9  Southwest (I.V.)    11:05  6:44 
    33   23 Connor       Chung           10 Foothills Christian 11:05  6:44 
    34   24 Eric         Straw           10 Pacific Ridge       11:08  6:45 
    35   25 Hunter       Enniss          9  Foothills Christian 11:10  6:47 
    36      Ryan         Barletta        10 Mater Dei Catholic  11:12  6:48 
    37   26 Nathan       Cheng           9  Pacific Ridge       11:16  6:50 
    38   27 Trevor       King            10 Pacific Ridge       11:29  6:58 
    39      Michael      Allain          10 Santana             11:39  7:04 
    40   28 Brian        Babineau        9  Foothills Christian 11:50  7:11 
    41      Blake        Ritchie         9  Julian High         11:58  7:16 
    42   29 Jose         Gonzalez        9  Southwest (I.V.)    11:59  7:16 
    43   30 Armando      Marin Jr.       9  Southwest (I.V.)    12:03  7:19 
    44   31 James        Dearie          9  Foothills Christian 12:13  7:25 
    45      Jeovani      Morales         10 Mountain Empire     13:08  7:58 
    46      Evan         Carey           10 Foothills Christian 13:09  7:59 
    47      DYLAN        HARTUNG         10 Julian              13:09  7:59 
    48      Danny        Waugh           9  Foothills Christian 13:10  7:59 
    49      Josh         Dryden          9  Santana             13:16  8:03 
    50      Marcos       Rojas           10 Mountain Empire     13:16  8:03 



  
                     Division 3 F/S Boys
  

  1.    37  Horizon             (   9:29    47:25)
==================================
  1      3  Shiloh       Laureanti       10    9:12
  2      4  Saul         Melesio         10    9:13
  3      7  Bol          Chol            10    9:29
  4     11  Trevor       Boyd            10    9:44
  5     12  Adam         Wright          10    9:47
  6   ( 17) Austin       Freeman         10   10:25

  2.    55  Holtville           (   9:58    49:48)
==================================
  1      1  Joel         Lara            10    9:01
  2      2  Gerardo      Lara            9     9:07
  3     13  Fernando     Leon            10    9:59
  4     19  Stephan      Leon            9    10:50
  5     20  George       McClure         10   10:51

  3.    68  Pacific Ridge       (  10:08    50:36)
==================================
  1      5  Henry        Poole           10    9:17
  2      9  Tai          Eubank          9     9:39
  3     14  Ben          DeSoto Mayor    9    10:09
  4     16  Matthew      Peterschmidt    10   10:23
  5     24  Eric         Straw           10   11:08
  6   ( 26) Nathan       Cheng           9    11:16
  7   ( 27) Trevor       King            10   11:29

  4.    75  Southwest (I.V.)    (  10:21    51:44)
==================================
  1      6  Elijah       Thompson        10    9:28
  2      8  Irwin        Gallegos        10    9:33
  3     10  Jose         Brambila        10    9:39
  4     22  Jose         Gutierrez-Cesen 9    11:05
  5     29  Jose         Gonzalez        9    11:59
  6   ( 30) Armando      Marin Jr.       9    12:03

  5.   102  Foothills Christian (  10:52    54:18)
==================================
  1     15  Shane        Olch            10   10:22
  2     18  Luke         Grantham        9    10:41
  3     21  Kyle         McKay           10   11:00
  4     23  Connor       Chung           10   11:05
  5     25  Hunter       Enniss          9    11:10
  6   ( 28) Brian        Babineau        9    11:50
  7   ( 31) James        Dearie          9    12:13


